BURZA PRO KAZDEHO

DOSAZEN FiINANCNT NEZAVWISTLOSTI

trh datum Zisk/ztréta %  zhodnoceni Procentualni Gspésnost 05/2014: 90%

Procentudlni zhodnoceni 05/2014: 3,11%

0,00% Priimérné roéni zhodnoceni: 28,00%
CMCSA 20140512 1,53% 1,53%
PG 20140514 0,21% 1,74%
XOM 20140516 0,37% 2,12%
CvX 20140520 0,12% 2,24%
EXC 20140519 0,48% 2,72%
HPQ 20140522 0,63% 3,35%
T 20140521 0,10% 3,45%
WMT 20140515 -0,52% 2,93%
CL 20140528 0,12% 3,05%
SPG 20140529 0,06% 3,11%
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